Features and Benefits
• Compact luminaire body, designed to accept a variety of lamps: SON, HPLN, CDM-ET and PL-T
•  Quick and easy lamp replacement by removal of twist-lock bowl
•  Maintenance of the control gear and lamp holder is via a single slideout gear/ lamp holder assembly
•  Mounting bracket for easy and flexible installation
•  Anti-vibration spring supplied for HID lamp versions
Metro
The Metro luminaire brings a fresh new light to your residential areas, and
industrial estates. Metro’s compact yet attractive housing easily blends in
with your surroundings while making a significant contribution to a safer
and more comfortable environment. It comes available with a choice of
SON, HPL, CDM and PL-T lamps for a high light output as well as fully
integrated gear and mounting brackets for swift and simple installation and
maintenance.
Model Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
HGC007 568 166 181
Dimensions in mm (Nominal)
Philips Lighting Catalogue2.60 www.philips.com.au/lighting
Area Lighting  •  HID
METRO
Family Name Metro
Model HGC007
Lamp Types SON, HPL, CDM, PL-T
Wattages SON (70W) HPL (50W, 80W), CDM (70W), PL-T
(18W, 32W)
Lamp Colour SON (2000K), HPL (4200K), CDM (4000K), PL-T
(4100K)
Colour Rendering Index
(CRI)
SON (25), HPL (45), CDM (>80), PL-T (>80)
Flex and Plug No
Optics N/A
Control Gear Conventional, Electronic (PL-T 4P)
Installation Mounting Bracket (supplied)
IP rating IP65
Weight 3.5kg
Colour of housing N/A
Application Residential streets, Area lighting, Footpaths, Conveyor
lighting, General Mining lighting
Accessories NA
Philips Lighting Catalogue 2.61www.philips.com.au/lighting
Metro continued
COMMERCIAL CODE 12NC DESCRIPTION
HGC007SHPLN50 910401646280 METRO 50W HPLN LANTERN HPF C/W LAMP & BRACKET
HGC007SHPLN80 910401646380 METRO 80W HPLN LANTERN HPF C/W LAMP & BRACKET
HGC007SSON70H 910401646180 METRO 70W SON LANTERN HPF C/W LAMP & BRACKET
HGC007SPLT32 910401646680 METRO PLT 32W C/W LAMP & BRACKET
HGC007SESNOGEAR 910401647280 METRO ES LAMPHOLDER NO GEAR
HGC007SPLC18HK 910401646480 METRO PLC 18W C/W LAMP & BRACKET
HGC007MP70H 910401646780 METRO MINE C/W SON70W/I SPRNG FTB PC BOWL
HGC007MP80H 910401646880 METRO MINE C/W 80WMV SPRING  PC BOWL
HGC007MP80HNL 823807881001 METRO MINE C/W 80WMV SPRING  PC BOWL - NO LAMP
HGC007MCDM70 823807839801 METRO MINE C/W CDM70W SPRING FTB - NO LAMP
HGC007MSONI70 910401646980 METRO MINE C/W SON-I-70W - NO LAMP